
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES: SELICHOT THRU SIMCHAT TORAH 
ALL SERVICES WILL BE HELD OUTDOORS 

 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Selichot 

Saturday, September 12 

Selichot Services: 9:00 pm 

Zoom Link: TBA 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Erev Rosh Hashanah  

Friday, September 18 

Mincha & Early Ma’ariv: 5:15 pm 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting: 6:38 pm 
 

Rosh Hashanah - First Day 

Saturday, September 19 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Mincha & Early Ma’ariv: 5:15 pm 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting: After 7:34 pm 
 

Rosh Hashanah – Second Day 

Sunday, September 20 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Tashlich: TBD 

Mincha & Ma’ariv: 6:45 pm 

Havdalah: 7:32 pm 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Special Yizkor Service 

For those  not attending on Yom Kippur 

Thursday, September 24 @ 7:30 pm 

Zoom Link: TBA 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Erev Yom Kippur 

Sunday, September 27 

Kol Nidre [Zoom Only]: 4:30 pm – 5:30 pm 

Zoom Link: TBA 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting: 6:23 pm 

Ma’ariv: 7:30 pm 
 

 

Yom Kippur 

Monday, September 28 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Yizkor Following Torah Reading 

Mincha: Approximately 4:30 pm 

Fast Ends: 7:18 pm 

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

Erev Sukkot 

Friday, October 2 

Mincha & Early Ma’ariv: 5:00 pm 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting: 6:14 pm 
 

Sukkot – First Day 

Saturday, October 3 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting: After 7:09 pm 
 

Sukkot – Second Day 

Sunday, October 4 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Havdalah: 7:08 pm 
 

Sukkot – Chol Ha’Moed  

Monday, Oct 5 – Thursday, Oct 8: 7:00 am 

 

Hoshanah Rabbah / Erev Shemini Atzeret  

Friday, October 9 

Shacharit: 6:30 am  

Mincha & Ma’ariv: 6:00 pm  

Shabbat/Yom Tov Candle Lighting: 6:02 pm 

 

Shemini Atzeret / Erev Simchat Torah 

Saturday, October 10 

Shacharit: 9:00 am  

Yizkor Following Torah Reading 

Mincha & Ma’ariv: 6:00 pm 

Yom Tov Candle Lighting After: 6:58 pm 

 

Simchat Torah 

Sunday, October 11 

Shacharit: 9:00 am 

Mincha & Ma’ariv: 6:00 pm 

Havdalah: 6:56 pm 

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Children’s Services 

Rosh Hashanah & Yom Kippur 

Early Childhood  
Infant-5 years (Parents required) 
K-5th grade (Parent required) 

10:30 – 11:15 am 

 

10:30 – 11:15 am 


